

Pusami GT Road to Bhaskriya
Path.

Schedule XLV-Town No. 134; (MIR-3054)

Page 1 of 1

SHAR P.W.D.

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division-Delhi

Division

R.W.D. WORKS -

Division

Dehri

MEASUREMENT FOR

358

Vikash Kumar Singh.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				30	Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			B	D
	No.	L			
Date of completion					
05.12.2023					
Date of entry					
7.12.23					
Rate - 30% Below					
Abstract of cost					
of 1st Bill and Final					
(11) Clearing & grubbing					
and land -					
job					
Qty side Tm B					
P.No - 2					
0.9033 Ha					
limited to 0.702 Ha					
@ Rs 62,032.43/Ha					
Rs 55,953/-					

(2/2) Const. of subgrade
and earthen should-
ers with approved
material - do -
- job.

Qty vide Tm B
P.No - 29
= 4661.53 m³
@ rs 260.21/m³ RS 12,12,977/-

(3/3) Providing const.
of G.S.B by well gra-
ded material -
- do - job.

RS 12,68,930/-

(3/3) Providing const.
of G.S. B by well gra-
ded material -
- do - job.

cost 12,68,930/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 31

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

Qty vide TMB
P.No - 8 = 153.96 m³
@ RS 21,26.80/m³ RS 3,27,442/-

(4/4) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of 5/7 grade - 2 - do - job.

Qty vide TMB
P.No - 13 = 125.5 / m³
limited to 124.63 m³
@ RS 4088.35/m³ RS 5,09,531.00

(5/5) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of 5/7 grade - 3 - do -

Qty vide TMB
P.No - 20
= 658.15 m³
limited to 658.08 m³
@ RS 3988.58/m³ RS 26,24,805/-

(6/6) Providing & applying primer coat
Qty vide TMB P-23
= 8775.42 m²
limited to 8774.44 m²

@ RS 56.56/m² - RS 4,96,282/-

Continuation: RS 52,26,990/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BFB	52,	26,990/-
(7/7) Providing, laying & walling of close-grained premix surfacing material of 20 mm th -					
- job.					
Qty vol TMB P-24					
= 8775.42 m ²					
Limited to 8774.44 m ²					
@ RS 236.23/m ² RS 20,72,786/-					
(8/8) Providing & applying tack coat -					
- job.					
Qty vol TMB					
P.No-24 = 8775.42 m ²					
" - 26 = 13,969.935					
Total = 22,745.355 m ²					
@ RS 19.16/m ² RS 4,35,801/-					
(9/9) Providing and laying S.D. B.C					
- do - job.					
Qty vol TMB P.No-25					
= 349.25 m ³					
@ RS 13,160.72/m ³ RS 45,96,381/-					
(10/10) Const. of D.L.C					
concrete - do -					
- job.					
Qty vol TMB P.No-25					
= 10.23 m ³					
@ RS 1,23,31,958/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Continuation of work
	No.	L	B	D	
			8 F P	1,50,28,511	
Qty vide TMB					
P.No-26		5.4	m ²		
@ PS 14,878.27/m ²				79,263/-	
(14/14) Providing & fixing of recto. reflectors					
do - job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No-26					
(i) 600 mm circular & total angle			22 Nos		
@ PS 4235.78/Each				93,187/-	
(ii) 600 mm circular					
= 8 Nos.					
@ PS 4171.72/Each				33,374/-	
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
= 40 Nos.					
@ PS 4027.99/Each				1,61,119.60/-	
(iv) 750 mm side octagon					
= 12 Nos.					
@ PS 6195.07/Each				74,340.84/-	
(15/15) Providing & fixing of R.C.C. m/s grade in boundary pillar					
do - job					
Qty vide TMB P.No-26					
= 46 Nos.					
@ PS 687.24/Each				31,513.00	

Continuation of work: PS 1,53,18,626/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BFD	1.5	3,18,626/-
(16/16) Form lining road					
letter & figures -					
- job -					
Qty vide M.B. P.No - 27					
= 132 per cm					
111 per letter					
@ Rs 0.63/cm 111 per					83=00
(17/17) Planting of tree					
by the road side					
- job -					
Qty vide M.B.					
P.No - 27 = 168 Nos					
@ Rs 117.02/Ech					1,87,659/-
(18/18) Providing & laying					
of hot applied tar					
no plastic compound					
- job -					
Qty vide M.B.					
P.No - 27					
i) At Edge for BT					
= 1738 m ²					
@ Rs 782.79/m ²					Rs 5,77,699/-
ii) Pedestrian Crossing					
= 124 m ²					
@ Rs 782.79/m ²					Rs 1,87,87/-
iii) At Edge for C.C					
= 164.20 m ² limited to					
164.0 m ² @ Rs 879.03/m ²					Rs 1,44,161/-
Continuation					Rs 1,62,47,015/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
			6883/70	52.11/20
(23/23) Reinforcement				
perimeter wall				
Qty volu TM B				
P.No - 21 = 5.6.84 m				
@ 115.77/m ³				6565 = 00
(24/24) Providing & laying				
R.C.C. pipe MP2 for				
culverts - job.				
(1000 mm dia)				
Qty volu TM B P- 5				
= 22.50 m ³				
@ 6524.76/m ³				1,46,807/-
(25/25) Dismantling of				
existing structures				
- job.				
(Concrete)				
Qty volu TM B P.No - 2				
= 2.425 m ³				1198
@ 1194.09/m ³				1198/-
(26/26) Dismantling of				
existing structures				
like culverts -				
- job.				
Qty volu TM B P.No - 3				
= 92.07 m ³				
@ 281.73/m ³				25,939 = 0
c.cps. 1, 72, 39, 510/				
				172,39520/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BF	PS	172,39,510/-
(27/27) Removing all					
Types of H. Pipes					
— do — job.					
Rty wide Tm B					
P. No - 3 = 15 RM					
G. S 286.70 / RM				PS	4300/-
				Total PS	1,7243,810/-
					17243820/-
Add 18 % G. S. T				PS	31,03,888/-
" 1 % L. C.				PS	1,72,438/-
" S. F				(H) PS	231,136/-
				G. T PS	2,0751,270/-
					20751282/-
less 30% as per (-) agreement				PS	62,25,381/-
					62253851/-
Net Payment				PS	1,45,25,889 = 00